Op voertuig aanwezige accessoires

% | Airconditioning handbediend
o
=
Audio installatie

Centrale vergrendeling
afstandsbediening
Elektrische ramen voor

Peugeot 108 1.0 e-VTi Active, feb-17, 74.734 km

Eerste toelating

Eerste afgifte NL
Europese typegoedkeuring
Afgelezen tellerstand

Verklaarbaarheid tellerstand:

Automaat

Brandstof

Cil / Motorinhoud
Gewicht

Deuren

Vermogen
Emissiecode / Energielabel
Wielbasis

Laadruimte
Laadvermogen
Bijzonderheden RDW

BPM

Rest BPM

Fiscaal

Kleur

Land van registratie
Indicatieve catalogusprijs

09-02-2017
09-02-2017
74.734 km ¥
Logisch (NAP)
Ja

Benzine
3/998

835 kg

5

51 kW

6

234

€1.891,00

€486,93

Marge (Geel kent.)
Wit

Nederland
€14.670

Stuurbekrachtiging

Technische staat

Groep

Opmerkingen

Carrosserie inspectie
Blueprint
Incident Deel

Opmerkingen

Bedrijfsgegevens

BCA Autoveiling B.V.
De Landweer 4
3771 LN Barneveld

Constatering

Constatering

Opmerkingen
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